$322.50 - $58.16 = $264.34 

Key 7.1-3 

7. Complete the check stub and write the check to Manuel Ramos   

for his net pay. 

Unreal Corporations  Check No. 5555 

Payroll Account Date: July 15, 2013 

Pay to the order of: Manuel Ramos  $264.34 

Two hundred sixty-four 34/100                                                           Dollars 

First Corner Bank 
Anytown, USA 

Memo:  Payroll    Vladity Notworthy 

Detach below before depositing.  Save for your records. 

Employee:  
Manuel Ramos 

Pay Period: